
CBS HD
SERIES



via Leogra, 5/A - 36010 Carrè (VI) ITALY - Tel. +39 0445 576654 - Fax +39 0445 501640
email: info@cmcrushermachines.com - web: www.cmcrushermachines.com

CBS HD SWEEPING BUCKET

Standard reinforced HD sweeper bucket for cleaning road surfaces, yards, and outdoor pavements, manufactured with 150 to 
250 cm working widths.

DATA SHEET CBS 
150 HD

CBS 
175 HD

CBS 
200 HD

CBS 
225 HD

CBS 
250 HD

Total Width mm 1620 1870 2120 2370 2620

Working width mm 1500 1750 2000 2250 2500

Weight Kg 450 510 600 680 750

Ø Brush mm 600 600 600 600 600

Capacity l 330 390 440 500 550

Oil flow l/min 60/75 60/75 60/75 60/75 80/100

Max. pressure bar 175 175 175 175 190

Dimensions w x d x H 1700 x 1450 x 
900

1950 x
1450 x
900

2200 x 
1450 x
900

2450 x
1500 x

900

2700 x
1500 x 

900

STRENGTHS
- Inner hydraulic motor
- Chain transmission
- Increased PPL internal brush ø 600 mm as standard
- Reinforced bucket edges + brush 
- Double bolted blade as standard
- Additional support underneath
- Bolted double-edged wear heels
- Front and side roller protection with reinforced rubber bands
- Adjustment of brush wear
- Easy to inspect and replaceable bearings
- Easy and safe brush replacement
- Easy and uncomplicated maintenance

Weights and dimensions could vary without notice. Weight does not include the coupler.

OPTIONAL

- Side cleaning brush ø600 with independent hydraulic motor available in PPL, mixed steel, steel

- Watering kit by pressure with 12 V pump and sprayers, 100 lt tank

- Watering kit by pressure for operating machines with own tank

- Mixed steel internal brush - Hydraulic opening

- Side brush nozzle  

- Connector 8-14 poles 12 V

- Pre-arrangement for backhoe / wheel loader / telescopic handler / tractor

Canalization / 
Subsoil 

Demolitions

Construction industry 

Tunnel / 
Closed spaces

Agricultural / Forest 
maintenance

Recycling

Quarries / Mines

Streets


