

CBS HD

SWEEPING BUCKET













Standard reinforced HD sweeper bucket for cleaning road surfaces, yards, and outdoor pavements, manufactured with 150 to 250 cm working widths.

STRENGTHS

- Inner hydraulic motor

- Chain transmission Increased PPL internal brush ø 600 mm as standard Reinforced bucket edges + brush
- Double bolted blade as standard

- Additional support underneath
 Bolted double-edged wear heels
 Front and side roller protection with reinforced rubber bands
 Adjustment of brush wear
 Easy to inspect and replaceable bearings

- Easy and safe brush replacement
- Easy and uncomplicated maintenance

























OPTIONAL

- Side cleaning brush ø600 with independent hydraulic motor available in PPL, mixed steel, steel
- Watering kit by pressure with 12 V pump and sprayers, 100 lt tank
- Watering kit by pressure for operating machines with own tank
- Mixed steel internal brush

- Hydraulic opening

- Side brush nozzle
- Connector 8-14 poles 12 V
- Pre-arrangement for backhoe / wheel loader / telescopic handler / tractor

DATA SHEET		CBS 150 HD	CBS 175 HD	CBS 200 HD	CBS 225 HD	CBS 250 HD
Total Width	mm	1620	1870	2120	2370	2620
Working width	mm	1500	1750	2000	2250	2500
Weight	Kg	450	510	600	680	750
Ø Brush	mm	600	600	600	600	600
Capacity	ı	330	390	440	500	550
Oil flow	l/min	60/75	60/75	60/75	60/75	80/100
Max. pressure	bar	175	175	175	175	190
Dimensions	wxdxH	1700 x 1450 x 900	1950 x 1450 x 900	2200 x 1450 x 900	2450 x 1500 x 900	2700 x 1500 x 900

Weights and dimensions could vary without notice. Weight does not include the coupler.

